

21

CS DJ ADJ 960/17

MURLI MANOHAR Vs. MADAN LAL

23.08.2024

Present: Sh. Sunderam, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Manish, Ld. Counsel for Defendants along with
Defendants no. 1 and 2.

Written submissions already filed by the parties. Put up
for further consideration on **08.11.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
23.08.2024 (A)