

26

CS DJ ADJ 960/17

MURLI MANOHAR Vs. MADAN LAL

08.11.2024

Present: Sh. Sundaram, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Manish Vaid and Sh. Bhushan Kalia, Ld. Counsels
for Defendant.

Clarifications given. Put up for further consideration on

04.01.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
08.11.2024 (A)