

20

CS DJ ADJ 960/17

MURLI MANOHAR Vs. MADAN LAL

05.04.2025

Present: Mr. Sundaram, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff along with Plaintiff.
Mr. Manish Vaid and Mr. Bhushan Kalia, Ld. Counsels for Defendants.

No time left to pass orders as one of the regular stenographers is on long medical leave.

Put up for clarifications, if any / orders on **22.07.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
05.04.2025 (A)