

06.05.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Shilpa Mohan, ld. proxy counsel for defendant no. 1.

Main counsel for defendant no. 1 is not available.

Put up for final arguments on 26.05.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
06.05.2025
06.05.2025

At 11.15 am.

At this stage, Ms. Nisha Sethi Sudan, ld. LAC for defence no. 3 has appeared and requested to mark her presence. She has been apprised with the order passed today.

Put up on the date already fixed.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
06.05.2025