

22 CS DJ ADJ 960/17
MURLI MANOHAR Vs. MADAN LAL

22.07.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant.

At request of Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant,
matter stands adjourned.

List the matter for final arguments on **08.08.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/22.07.2025