

33 CS DJ ADJ 960/17
MURLI MANOHAR Vs. MADAN LAL

08.08.2025

Present: Sh. Sundaram, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Manish Vaid, Ld. Counsel for Defendants with
Defendant no.1 and 2 in person.

Part arguments heard.

List for further arguments on **30.08.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/08.08.2025