

39 CS DJ ADJ 960/17
MURLI MANOHAR Vs. MADAN LAL

18.07.2026

Present: Sh. Sundaram and Sh. R.P. Prajapati, Ld. Counsel with
Plaintiff.
Sh. Manish K. Vaid, Sh. Navneet Sharma and Sh. Atul
Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for Defendants no.1 to 5 with
Defendants no.1 and 2 in person.

Part arguments heard.

List for remaining arguments on **16.10.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/18.07.2026